Automatic Bank Draft Application

we for a standard in board during the places fill as the following forms and actions forms

and also a VOIDED CHECK to: Bailey County Electric Cooperative · P.O. Drawer 1013 · Muleshoe TX, 79347		
Name:	Member #:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		
BANK INFORMATION		
Bank:		
City:	State:	
Bank Routing #:	Bank Account #:	

ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK

I, ________, authorize Bailey County Electric Cooperative Electric (Please print your name) Cooperative to draw monthly bank drafts through the automatic payment plan (ACH) on the account shown above for the payment of my electric bill in full and any other services I authorize. I understand that I may discontinue my participation at any time by notifying Bailey County Electric Cooperative Electric Cooperative in writing. Both Bailey County Electric Cooperative Electric Cooperative and the bank may terminate this agreement with ten (10) days written notice. I understand that Bailey County Electric Cooperative Electric Cooperative reserves the right to limit participation in this program to customers whose accounts are in good standing. I understand that the amount of my bill each month will be drafted on the 10th of every month. I understand that if funds are not available in my account for draft to clear, there will be a charge posted to my Bailey County Electric Cooperative Electric Cooperative account.

Signature:

Date:_____